
Nº Nombre y Apellido e-mail #  promoción 
1 Adriana Couput acouput@hotmail.com  
2 Alejandro Giménez alegimenez@cantv.net  
3 Alejandro Hernández alejandrohernandez@cantv.net 43 
4 Alexandra Torres torres_alexandra@hotmail.com 43 
5 Alexda Gioconda Montilla alexda28@hotmail.com 35 
6 Alihier Castillo alihier6@hotmail.com  
7 Alvaro Casado alvaro_casado@hotmail.com   
8 Andreina Suárez andreina_suarez@hotmail.com 35 
9 Angel Delgado angel_r_delgado@hotmail.com  
10 Angela Contreras contreras_angela@latinmail.com  
11 Angelo Tiso atiso@hotmail.com  
12 Argenis Avila argenisavila@latinmail.com 35 
13 Arthur Linares arthurlinares@hotmail.com  
14 Carmen Ramírez carmen_ramirez@hotmail.com 35 
15 Cesar Torres cesartorres2000@hotmail.com 35 
16 Chirle Quintero chirlek@cantv.net  
17 Claudia Linarez cclinarez@hotmail.com 35 
18 Coralia Rojas cora_rojas@hotmail.com  
19 Crispin Frías crispinfrias@hotmail.com 20 
20 Danny Escobar escobardanny@hotmail.com  
21 Darwin Pérez perez_darwin@hotmail.com 43 
22 David González dgonzalez64@hotmail.com  
23 Delfin Graterol delfingraterol@cantv.net  
24 Denis Avon davon@icnet.com.ve  
25 Domingo Alvarado daalvir@hotmail.com  
26 Eduardo Lucena ejlucena@hotmail.com  
27 Eduar Conde eduarconde@cantv.net  
28 Edwin Petrovich edwinp@cantv.net 28 
29 Efrain de Jesús Rivero Segovia ing_rivero@hotmail.com 37 
30 Efrain Meléndez efrain_melendez@hotmail.com  
31 Eliana Manaure elianamanaure@hotmail.com  
32 Erasmo Montaner emontaner@ucla.edu.ve  
33 Erick Nottaro ericknottaro@latinmail.com 39 
34 Eylin Arriojas eylin@cantv.net  
35 Franklin Mujica franklinmujica@latinmail.com  
36 Gabriel Pastran oneypastran@cantv.net  
37 Gerson Pacheco gerson_pacheco@latinmail.com  
38 Gina Paris ginaparis2@hotmail.com  
39 Héctor Omaña h_alejandro74@hotmail.com  
40 Henry Suárez henry_ing39@hotmail.com 43 
41 Heriberto Jidelt Méndez heribert135@hotmail.com  
42 Hugomar Rojas hugomar@cantv.net  
43 Humberto Bolognini ing_bolognini@yahoo.com 35 
44 Ingrid Hernández ingridshs@telcel.net.ve  
45 Isabel Fernández isafer77@hotmail.com  
46 Jacinto Lara Perdomo lara_jacinto@hotmail.com  
47 Javier Adjunta jadjunta@hidrolara.com.ve  
48 Javier Mujica javier_mujica@hotmail.com 43 
49 Joan Navas joannavas@yahoo.com 35 
50 Joel Figueroa ijefs7@cantv.net 25 
51 José Gozaine jose_gozaine@hotmail.com  
52 Josë Yepez chepel12@hotmail.com  
53 Juan Armando Oropeza juanarmando@cantv.net  
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54 Juan Carlos García migggar@hotmail.com  
55 Julierith García julierith@hotmail.com  
56 Karelia del Valle kareliadelvalle@hotmail.com  
57 Karla Pérez karlamine@hotmail.com  
58 Katiuska Camacho kvcp2033@yahoo.com 41 
59 Luis Alberto Castro  lcastro76@intercable.net.ve  
60 Luis Diaz lodiazc@hotmail.com  
61 Luisana Escalona luisana7@cantv.net  
62 Manuel Martinez manuel_mg21@hotmail.com 35 
63 Margeritt Bolívar Túa margerittb@hotmail.com 39 
64 Marggi Rojas Anzola marggi_anzola@hotmail.com 35 
65 María Alejandra Cuevas marialejandracuevas@hotmail.com  
66 María Alice Olavarrieta maop1973@hotmail.com  
67 María José Escalona mariajoescalona@hotmail.com  
68 María Ysabel Dikdan mydikdan@ucla.edu.ve 6 
69 Maribel Gómez maribel_gp@hotmail.com  
70 Marielena Fasenda maryfasenda@hotmail.com 35 
71 Marielena Perdomo meperdomo@cantv.net 1 
72 Marly Rivero marly123@hotmail.com  
73 Martha Escobar Piña marthaescp@hotmail.com 39 
74 Martin Volcan volcan01@hotmail.com  
75 Migeul Angel Perozo Ynestroza mperozo40@hotmail.com  
76 My Villalobos myvillalobos@cantv.net  
77 Nestor Guerrero nguerrero@ucla.edu.ve  
78 Parma Avallone parmalatex@hotmail.com  
79 Pedro Gutiérrez ing_pedrogutierrez@yahoo.com  
80 Rafael Alvarez ralvarez@hidrolara.com.ve  
81 Rafael Suárez rafaelsc2574@hotmail.com  
82 Ramón Vargas rajovar@hotmail.com  
83 Raúl Melo raulmelog@hotmail.com  
84 Reyes Indira Herrera indira_herrera@hotmail.com 35 
85 Ricardo Hurtado rhsanchez@yahoo.com  
86 Richard Moreno richard_e_moreno@hotmail.com 34 
87 Robert Viloria viloriarobert@hotmail.com  
88 Rodrigo Yánez ingrodrigoyanez@hotmail.com  
89 Rosana Casadey venestock@cantv.net 1 
90 Roselena Jiménez roselenaj@hotmail.com 35 
91 Siddharta Quebedo siddhartaq@hotmail.com 43 
92 Soidee Romero soidee@hotmail.com 43 
93 Solangel Perdomo solangel_perdomo@hotmail.com 43 
94 Somaryelis Valdéz somaryelis@hotmail.com  
95 Vanesa Mora vmorac@cantv.net  
96 Vanessa Giménez vgiménez@cantv.net  
97 Victor Franco victor_franco1977@yahoo.es 35 
98 Wilder Flores Reina kichunet@hotmail.com  
99 Wilmer Barreto wbarreto@ucla.edu.ve  
100 Willye Fred Carmona Petit willyefcp@cantv.net 25 
101 Xiomaixa Moreno xiomaixa@hotmail.com 35 
102 Yelitza Sierralta ysierralta@ucla.edu.ve  
103 Yliana Camargo ylianacamargo@hotmail.com 43 
104 Ymaru García ymarugarcia@yahoo.com  
105 Yorman Mujica yormanmujica@latinmail.com  
106 Yrahi Romero yromend22@hotmail.com  



 


